Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Stnr.

63

61

62

57

42

14

65

12

78

17

35

40

80

58

81

7

64

83

37

76

25

11

Teilnehmer

Frick Lisa

Zika Daniela
Heinzel Lara

Lab Alexander
Stoger Robert
Heinzel Lara

Nikou Lena

Nikou Lena
Temmel Uschi
Feldkirchner Christina
Ganzi Karl Heinz
Hauser Sabrina
Angerer Andreas
Langreiter Valentina
Taucher Kathi

Fried Katharina
Kastner Heidemarie
Posch Reinhard
Woéss Christian
Rosenberger Sophie
Klomser Helmut
Rosen Kristina
Kihn Pascale

Zuser Lisa

2. EO & WM-Qualifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - 03 Jumping

LK3/L

Hund
Taco
Raccoon
Miyu
Ebby
Agent
Pino
Sorella
Anima
Wilma
Annie
Ibo
Matti
Cido
Unique
Flip
Domino
Chester
Ayk
Lego
Livi
Faye
Kite
Kiwi of Austrian Starlight

Béaxx

Lange: m

Verein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Sattledt

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO Bad Fischau

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Frauental

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Frauental

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OGV Flavia Solva

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hutehunde

ORV HSV Béheimkirchen

Normzeit: 40.000

dognhow

Richter: Schiltz Rolli

Maxzeit: 60.000

VW ZF

0 0.41

0 0.89

1 0.45

0 0.92

Zeit

34.35

35.00

35.06

35.91

35.92

36.56

36.88

37.76

38.06

38.23

38.47

38.72

38.73

39.11

39.15

39.58

40.41

40.89

35.15

36.13

38.59

39.93

40.45

40.92

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.410

0.890

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.450

5.920

m/Sek WM PP WM ZP WM GP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23

20

17

15

12

10

1

24

21

18

16

13

11

10



Rang
25
26
27
28
29

30

Stnr.

31

50

39

46

45

73

10

13

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

24

26

Teilnehmer

Krénzl Sabrina
Hofstétter Franz
Maier Evelyn
Mischling Elean
Frihwirth Viki

Zuser Lisa
Hamscha Sabine
Brenner Verena
Braumand| Benjamin
Rothhaar Bernd
Edlinger Sabine
Langreiter Valentina
Hauer Sarolta

Stefl Isabella

Rosen Kristina
Hilmbauer Paulina
Odeneg Tanja
Bauer Anke
Hirschhofer Viola
Mandl-Mésinger Helene
Rosenauer Bianca
Baumgartner Julia
Reiter Astrid

Schletz Karolina

2. EO & WM-Qualifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - 03 Jumping

LK3/L

Hund
Dean
Maple
Yuma
Zoomie
Rosita
Cookie
lzzy
Louie
Fossa fossana
Bliss
Velvet
Five
Popeye
Typhoon
Choice
Optimus Prime
Obi

Sun
Lenny
Aragon
Sally
Christmas
Marleen

Dee

Lange: m

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Steinerkirchen

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
ORV HSV Boheimkirchen

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
OGV Salzburg

OGV Flavia Solva

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
OHV Hundeschule Berndorf
VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
OGV Sattledt

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems
ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

dognhow

Richter: Schiltz Rolli

Normzeit: 40.000
= VW ZF

1 0 6.25

1 1 4.86

1 1 5.22

0 2 1122

Zeit

38.53

46.25

44.86

45.22

41.22

51.22

Maxzeit: 60.000

GF

10.000

11.250

14.860

15.220

16.220

21.220

m/Sek WM PP WM ZP WM GP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



Rang

Stnr.

27

29

30

33

36

41

44

47

48

49

51

52

53

55

56

59

60

68

69

70

71

72

74

79

Teilnehmer

Ludwig Vanessa
Pal3ecker Pia
Budsched| Sabine
Lehnert Alexandra
Kroboth Manuela
Adlboller Andreas
Wurm Michael

Redl Claudia
Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion
Lovass Lara

Klomser Sonja
Hilmbauer Paulina
Fried Katharina
Anders llona
Gotzendorfer Cornelia
Zaleschak Marie
Wachter Alfons

Eckl Corina

Kasper Jennifer
Kleinrubatscher Sigrid
Mladek Sonja

Haring Clemens
Hampl Brigitte

Hauer Sarolta

dognhow

2. EO & WM-Qualifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - 03 Jumping Richter: Schiltz Rolli
LK3/L Lange: m Normzeit: 40.000 Maxzeit: 60.000
Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek WM PP WMZP WM GP
Voice OGV Bad Véslau DIS
Just Perfect Ylvie OGV Tulln DIS
Shep ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
Hendrix OGV Hollabrunn DIS
O'Conner OGV Sportdogs Sommerein DIS
Fleet ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
Flying "Milow" ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems DIS
Escapee OGV Wienerwald DIS
Grietje ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten DIS
Infinity VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West DIS
Bree ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
Navy ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria DIS
Venus ORV HSV Pottendorf DIS
Oona SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink DIS
Cymtyk ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems DIS
Vila ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems DIS
Karma SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink DIS
Riu OGV Sattledt DIS
Jamie ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
Yuma OGV UIH Kundl DIS
Idefix ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
Xi OGV Salzburg DIS
Tim OGV Sportdogs Sommerein DIS
Nitro OHV Hundeschule Berndorf DIS



Rang

Stnr.

82

38

43

54

Teilnehmer

Mladek Sonja
Curin Manuela
Wolfmayr Karl

Stefl Isabella

2. EO & WM-Qualifikation 2024 (WM Wertung) - 03 Jumping

LK3/L

Hund
Trigger
Atomic
Siwa

Syclone

Lange: m

Verein

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
VBSO Bad Fischau

OGV Sattledt

VBSO Bad Fischau

Normzeit: 40.000

VW  ZF

dognhow

Richter: Schiltz Rolli

Maxzeit: 60.000

Zeit

GF

m/Sek WM PP WM ZP WM GP
DIS
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.



